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                      19./20. Januar 2008

                             Minden

U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2a Byrasch, Philip     BSV Kevelaer         282 274             28 26  556

  2  1b Peters, Tobias      BSC Erftstadt        239 252              7 21  491

  3  1a Zapf, Malte         CfB Soest            233 239             10 14  472

U12-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1c Kroppen, Michelle   BSV Kevelaer         260 242              7 26  502

  2  2c Lentzsch, Sabrina   SFT St.Tönis         255 240             13 19  495

  3  2b Sales, Giulia       BSV Kevelaer         161 228              3  6  389

U14-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5b Quenzel, Philipp    M'Gladbach PSV       274 266             21 21  540

  2  3d Arquier, Nikolas    BSSG Erkenschwick    272 268             18 27  540

  3  4a Terwolbeck, Oliver  Gronau BS            267 267             20 20  534

  4  5d Meisel, Henrik      Grün Weiß Vernum     235 235              5  6  470

  5  3c Schulte-Günne, Luca CfB Soest            225 233              3 17  458

  6  5c Winter, Stefan      Essen BSC            223 222              7  8  445

  7  3a Klöpping, Tim       RSV Detmold-Klüt     215 220              5  6  435

  8  3b Wansleben, Kai      M'Gladbach PSV       203 187              4 10  390

U14-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5a Oswald, Lisa        BSC Erftstadt        270 252             16 20  522

  2  4d Kesting, Johanna    CfB Soest            189 208              3  7  397

  3  4c Maruhn, Luisa       BSSG Erkenschwick      6                  0  0    6

U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 12a Maruhn, Fabian      BSSG Erkenschwick    279 278             27 24  557

  2  7d Pahnke, Marcel      M'Gladbach PSV       273 269             21 22  542

  3  9b Thomas, Jan Frederi BSV Kevelaer         264 256             12 26  520

  4  9c Jakoby, Moritz      M'Gladbach PSV       254 251             13 19  505

  5 11d Meisel, Yannik      Grün Weiß Vernum     254 244             10 23  498

  6 11b Wächter, Nico       Mülheim ESV SW       257 240             13 17  497

  7  9a Bathe, Matthias     CfB Soest            245 251              8 18  496

  8  8a Funke, Tobias       CfB Soest            250 237              8 18  487
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  9  6c Spinrath, Christoph M'Gladbach PSV       236 242             10 17  478

 10  9d Brockob, Tom        SFT St.Tönis         248 230              8 16  478

 11  8b Geldermann, Thomas  BSV Kevelaer         241 233              8 13  474

 12 11a Enders, Mike        Du-Buchholz BSG      237 228              6 16  465

 13  8d Carl, Maximilian    SFT St.Tönis         236 228             10 13  464

 14 11c Schoenherr, Levente M'Gladbach PSV       237 215              7 14  452

 15  7c Schmidt , Henning   SVBW Oberbauersch    220 210              5 11  430

 16  8c Schuster, Andre     SVBW Oberbauersch    219 203              3 10  422

 17  6d Uekötter, Felix     BSV Kevelaer         215 202              5 11  417

 18 16d v. Bardeleben,Raban CfB Soest            201 203              6 10  404

U17-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7b Matern, Sarah       BSSG Erkenschwick    244 266              9 23  510

  2  7a Jahn, Laura         EM-Borken            240 245              9 17  485

  3  6a Suchecki, Claudia   BSV Kevelaer         204 211              3 11  415

  4  6b Lask, Aina          SVBW Oberbauersch    197 217              7 12  414

U20-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 14c Bretz, Matthias     Essen BSC            283 266             25 27  549

  2 15a Reuter, Kevin       BSC Erftstadt        267 276             23 19  543

  3 15c Watermann, Sebastia TuS GW Holten        263 263             19 18  526

  4 13a Bohn, Sascha        Alsdorf BSC          252 252             12 19  504

  5 13c Gies, Stefan        BSF Attendorn        248 252              6 21  500

  6 14a Peters, Stefan      BSC Erftstadt        254 245              7 24  499

  7 16a Bach, Matthias      Du-Buchholz BSG      245 244             11 16  489

  8 12c Mortimer, Benedict  Alsdorf BSC          227 261             13 19  488

  9 12b Hinz, Christian     Mindener BS          224 247              7 19  471

U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 14b Pelikan, Kathleen   SVBW Oberbauersch    249 256             12 19  505

  2 16b Krämer, Denise      CfB Soest            253 243              9 20  496

  3 13b Möller, Jenny       BSC Rheinberg        230 249              6 23  479

  4 15b Becker, Claudia     SVBW Oberbauersch    237 236              8 12  473

  5 14d Wanjek, Meike       SFT St.Tönis         236 226              4 14  462

  6 12d Pollmann, Fiona     SFT St.Tönis         211 194              3 10  405

HERREN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 22d Dill-Roth, Ralf     BS Opladen           288 280             33 23  568

  2 22a Räder, Philipp      Krefelder SSK        279 273             24 26  552

  3 23c Begemann, Sebastian Mindener BS          274 274             18 35  548

  4 23a Swinnty, Mirko      TuS GW Holten        267 267             20 22  534

  5 22c Schoppmann, Stefan  BOW e.V. Löhne       264 264             19 18  528

  6 21a Tülling, Dirk       Mindener BS          260 255             17 17  515

  7 20c Winter, Herbert     Essen BSC            260 245              9 23  505

  8 22b Peters, Hans-Jörg   BSC Erftstadt        253 248              9 23  501
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  9 23b Henke, Kurt         Düsseldorf W-Tell    239 260             13 18  499

 10 21c Will, Guido         BSV Kevelaer         237 258             14 16  495

 11  5d Mews, Sascha        Dormagen BSV         249 241             13 15  490

 12 23d Lentzsch, Jörg      SFT St.Tönis         223 246              9 13  469

HERREN Ü45 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7d Mehlhaff, Bert      RSV Detmold-Klüt     276 276             27 20  552

  2  8d Angerer, Michael    RSV Detmold-Klüt     270 277             21 27  547

  3  8c Laarmanns, Klaus    Grün Weiß Vernum     272 274             24 22  546

  4  7c Bergs, Hans-Dieter  SV Schwafheim        277 268             22 24  545

  5  7a Knur, Georg         M'Gladbach PSV       269 271             21 26  540

  6  6c Gekat, Frank        BS Opladen           269 267             20 21  536

  7  5c Bark, Wolfgang      Du-Buchholz BSG      269 266             18 24  535

  8  7b Pöringer, Ralf      BSC Erftstadt        267 266             18 25  533

  9  9a Schlemminger, Wolfg Dormagen BSV         266 260             14 22  526

 10  9b Biernat, Miroslaw   Düsseldorf W-Tell    264 262             12 29  526

 11  6a Willwerth, Elmar    BSSG Erkenschwick    258 265             11 28  523

 12  5a Ristow, Hartmut     Essen BSC            259 259             17 18  518

 13  8b Heinzen, Johann     BSC Erftstadt        259 255             14 22  514

 14  8a Böhne, Frank        Mindener BS          249 261              9 26  510

 15  6d Schneider, Peter    RSV Detmold-Klüt     243 265             11 24  508

 16  9d Niebisch, Klaus-Die RSV Detmold-Klüt     247 256             12 17  503

 17  6b Reuter, Josef       BSC Erftstadt        252 247              9 20  499

 18  5b Wolters, Klaus      BSV Kevelaer         246 240             11 14  486

HERREN Ü55 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10a Kollotzek, Peter    RSV Detmold-Klüt     272 273             21 25  545

  2 11a Barthen, Peter      Dormagen BSV         270 274             24 22  544

  3 10b Magedanz, Jochim    BS Opladen           272 261             21 18  533

  4 10c Rensmann, Theo      Essen BSC            255 270             16 24  525

  5  9c Neumann, Dietrich   BS Opladen           257 262             16 20  519

  6 11c Alberts, Alfons     Essen BSC            266 252             20 16  518

  7 11b Bolldorf, Willi     BS Opladen           251 263             14 21  514

  8 10d Wasielewski, Georg  BSSG Erkenschwick    254 257             15 19  511

  9 12d Bosshammer, Hans-Ra Neukirchen-Hülchr    251 258             14 23  509

 10 12b Höller, Ralf        BS Opladen           254 255             12 24  509

 11 13c Leimkühler, Rolf    RSV Detmold-Klüt     256 249             15 17  505

 12 12c Rothfelder, Anton   Essen BSC            242 235              8 17  477

 13 13b Schmitz, Klaus      BSC Erftstadt        235 224              4 21  459

 14 13a Willems , Hendrik   BSV Kevelaer         213 215              4 11  428

DAMEN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 20a Leyendecker, Isabel BS Opladen           272 264             22 22  536

  2 20b Erkenrath, Yasmin   BSC Erftstadt        238 237             10 14  475

  3 18d Zimny, Gabi         BS Opladen           240 219              3 17  459

  4 20d Brunke, Pamela      BSV Kevelaer         221 226              6  9  447

  5 19d Byrasch, Brigitte   BSV Kevelaer         216 220              7 11  436

  6 19c Leidens, Silke      BS Opladen           219 202              2 15  421
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DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 18b Brandenburg, Angeli TuS GW Holten        263 271             18 24  534

  2 17c Henke, Susanne      BSV Kevelaer         264 255             16 20  519

  3 18c Bischof, Ewa        Düsseldorf W-Tell    254 259             13 19  513

  4 17d Kayhs, Ilona        Essen BSC            241 235             11 13  476

  5 19a Kürschner, Andrea   BOW e.V. Löhne       239 236              6 17  475

  6 17b Clamor, Da-Da       SV Schwafheim        235 222              6 15  457

  7 17a Laarmanns, Daniela  Grün Weiß Vernum     220 224              6 12  444

  8 16c Lülf, Gabriele      BSV Kevelaer         237 194              9 11  431

  9 19b Wabersich, Iris     BSC Rheinberg        221 203              3 12  424

 10 18a Ripkens, Veronika   Grün Weiß Vernum     196 214              5  6  410

DAMEN Ü50 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4c Prinz, Monika       BSF Attendorn        251 249             12 20  500

  2  2d Klein, Sigrid       BS Opladen           238 247              8 20  485

  3  4b Kremer, Gudrun      M'Gladbach PSV       243 241              8 15  484

  4  3d Bark , Ingrid       Du-Buchholz BSG      244 229             10 16  473

  5  4a Reinhardt, Paula    BSSG Erkenschwick    238 231              6 15  469

  6  1d Bretz, Ingrid       Essen BSC            235 233              6 17  468

U12-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1c Jahn, Christopher   EM-Borken            212 249              4 23  461

U14-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2d Jöcker, Robin       Gronau BS            272 269             11 39  541

  2  2c Büker, Luca         RSV Detmold-Klüt     269 264              4 44  533

  3  3d Gausling, Raphael   Gronau BS            255 268              7 35  523

  4  3c Mehlhaff, Alexander RSV Detmold-Klüt     201 212              2  9  413

  5  4c Mothersole, Philip  RSV Detmold-Klüt     190 152              1  7  342

U17-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 24a Jöcker, Tom         Gronau BS            279 281             22 36  560

  2 24d Möller, Philip      BSC Rheinberg        270 269             11 38  539

  3 24c Wieneke, Hagen      RSV Detmold-Klüt     264 262              9 33  526
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U17-WEIBLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 24b Berenbrinker, Clara EM Lippstadt         260 268              7 33  528

  2 13a Kleine-Tebbe, Ricar EM Lippstadt         269 251              7 33  520

U20-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 14c Jahn, Marvin        CfB Soest            288 288             36 24  576

  2 13d Hattwig, Kai        CfB Soest            277 273             15 40  550

  3 14d Tautz, Sebastian    CfB Soest            275 274             12 45  549

U20-WEIBLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 13b Golüke, Sarah       RSV Detmold-Klüt     277 274             15 41  551

  2 13c Krenski, Ramona     CfB Soest            271 276             16 36  547

  3 14a Büker, Annalena     RSV Detmold-Klüt     267 275              7 48  542

  4 14b Tönges, Stefanie    TuS GW Holten        254 235              5 25  489

HERREN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 19d Jöcker, Peter       Gronau BS            289 283             32 28  572

  2 19c Deppe, Reinhold     KKSV Geseke          281 288             29 31  569

  3 20a Lange, Ulrich       EM Stemwede          286 280             27 32  566

  4 18c Krenski, Stefan     CfB Soest            281 281             22 38  562

  5 17a Kind, Diethelm      BSC Erftstadt        279 281             21 38  560

  6 18d Kupp, Torsten       TV-Schiefbahn        277 282             20 39  559

  7 19a Bark, Thorsten      Du-Buchholz BSG      270 283             23 35  553

  8 19b Angerer, Florian    RSV Detmold-Klüt     280 272             14 44  552

  9 18b Martin, Andreas     RSV Detmold-Klüt     275 275             18 25  550

 10 17c Lehmann, Uwe        CfB Soest            273 276             15 40  549

 11 17b Winkler, Thomas     RSV Detmold-Klüt     277 271             12 44  548

 12 21c Röttgen, Achim      KKSV Geseke          270 276             16 35  546

 13 16c Päth, Michael       CfB Soest            273 268             14 35  541

 14 17d Lenders, Harald     BSV Kevelaer         277 262             13 41  539

 15 15d Cornils, Swen       BS Rheinbach         262 275              7 39  537

 16 18a Thiele, Mario       Krefelder SSK        261 274             11 37  535

 17 16b Wanschura, Dirk     BSC Erftstadt        270 264             10 35  534

 18 20c Reker, Rainer       KKSV Geseke          259 270             10 33  529

 19 20b Erkelenz, Daniel    SFT St.Tönis         260 250              7 29  510

 20 15c Chinn, Gavin        Mindener BS          242 242              2 33  484

HERREN Ü45 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 21d Strohn, Walter      Krefelder SSK        280 285             27 31  565

  2 21a Cornils, Jürgen     BSC Erftstadt        285 279             24 36  564

  3 22d Heckes, Willi       Krefelder SSK        282 280             28 27  562

  4 22a Post, Wolfgang      SV Schwafheim        277 281             21 36  558
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  5 23b Wabersich, Marko    BSC Rheinberg        278 279             16 44  557

  6 22c Heidrich, Thomas    EM Kirchhundem       267 283             19 40  550

  7 20d Kirschnick, Ulrich  Krefelder SSK        271 275             16 35  546

  8 21b Obertacke, Klaus-Pe Essen BSC            278 267             16 34  545

  9 22b Beckers, Dieter     BS Rheinbach         254 263              5 33  517

HERREN Ü55 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 23c Schumacher, Wolfgan BSC Erftstadt        279 281             20 40  560

  2 23a Brandenburg, Reinha Du-Buchholz BSG      271 277             17 37  548

  3 23d Roters, Wilhelm     SVBW Oberbauersch    252 270             12 30  522

DAMEN Ü40 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 15a Vogel, Renate       MG Bungt SG          284 279             23 37  563

  2 16a Schoormann, Gudrun  MG Bungt SG          267 273             14 34  540

  3 15b Schumacher, Dagmar  BSC Erftstadt        275 264             12 40  539

U12-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1a Kießler, Philipp    VfB Alem.Pfalzdor     76 205              0  3  281

U14-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2b Fornefeld, Jan      Grün Weiß Vernum     228 220              7  8  448

  2  3a Tödtmann, Tristan   SVBW Oberbauersch    182 179              2  8  361

  3  2a Glinz, Frederik     VfB Alem.Pfalzdor    161 171              2  7  332

  4  3b Athmer, Max         VfB Alem.Pfalzdor    158 167              3  8  325

U17-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5a Breuer , Robin      SVBW Oberbauersch    215 227              6 10  442

  2  6a Breuer , Marvin     SVBW Oberbauersch    184 203              4  5  387

  3  7a Bekemeier, Simon    SVBW Oberbauersch    176 168              3  8  344

  4  5b Vinck, Lars         VfB Alem.Pfalzdor    146 132              2  3  278

  5  5c Winter, Sascha      Essen BSC            147  99              1  1  246

  6  6b Morell, Pierre      SV Eitorf 1859        97 106              2  1  203
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HERREN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  8a Lührmann, Carsten   SVBW Oberbauersch    251 250             10 20  501

  2  7c Hempelmann, Bernd   BOW e.V. Löhne       252 231             10 20  483

  3  7d Davies, Eduard      Düsseldorf W-Tell    221 219              3 14  440

  4  5d Lüder, Thomas       SV Eitorf 1859       187 210              5  6  397

HERREN Ü45 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10b Wolff, Günter       Siegburger SV        265 269             20 19  534

  2 10a Karpa , Peter       SVBW Oberbauersch    255 247             10 22  502

  3 11d Meier, Norbert      BG Windeck           240 240             11 11  480

  4 11c Themanns, Norbert   BSF Attendorn        215 216              8  9  431

  5  9c Prasse, Dieter      BOW e.V. Löhne       216 214             10  9  430

  6 10c Berghausen, Manfred BG Windeck           213 213              6 14  426

  7 11b Dreckschmidt, Wolfg BOW e.V. Löhne       188 227              3 13  415

  8  9d Mark, Andreas       SVBW Oberbauersch    200 199              5  9  399

  9  8d Kindermann-Morell,  SV Eitorf 1859       208 183              2  8  391

 10  9b Klüser, Heinz-Josef BG Windeck           196 185              3  4  381

 11  9a Ripkens, Werner     Grün Weiß Vernum     187 163              2  5  350

 12  8c Ritter, Eberhard    Xantener Querschi    162 180              0  2  342

 13 11a Torlümke, Joachim   SVBW Oberbauersch    180 139              2  4  319

U12-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1b Siekmann, Nora      Mindener BS          216 182              2 10  398

U14-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4a Dreckschmidt, Sonja BOW e.V. Löhne       202 192              3  8  394

U17-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6c Torlümke, Sarah     SVBW Oberbauersch    133 133              2  5  266

U17-MäNNLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 21a Möller, Andre       BSC Rheinberg        239 246              7 21  485
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HERREN LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 20a Beyer, Gerhard      BG Windeck           204 215              5  7  419

  2 20b Thelen, Hans-Jörg   BSC Rheinberg        125 151              1  1  276

HERREN Ü45 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4b Bergs, Hans-Dieter  SV Schwafheim        255 245              9 22  500

  2 20d Blase-Henke, Uwe    BSV Kevelaer         231 241              6 16  472

  3 22a Polikeit, Peter     St. Seb.Avenwedde    223 215              6 11  438

HERREN Ü55 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 22b Messerschmidt, Holg BSC Rheinberg        232 210              4 12  442

  2 23c Lennartz, Horst     BSC Rheinberg        227 203              7 14  430

  3 23a Buchholz, Georg     SVBW Oberbauersch    230 196              3 12  426

  4 23b Kirsch, Manfred     SV Schwafheim        198 157              4  6  355

DAMEN Ü50 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 21d Lennartz, Heidi     BSC Rheinberg        144 138              1  1  282

BEHINDERTENKLASSE RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1a Napierski, Victor   Du-Buchholz BSG      262 244             13 19  506

  2  3c Litzbarski, Rudi    BOW e.V. Löhne       244 225              5 21  469

  3  1c Juchem, Dieter      Alsdorf BSC          230 211              6  9  441

  4  2a Fratz, Daniel       Du-Buchholz BSG      217 209              6  6  426

  5  2c Baumann, Axel       MASA BSC Mülheim     200 180              3  8  380

  6  3a Nederkorn, Markus   MASA BSC Mülheim     185 185              3  6  370

U17-MäNNLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 15a Marx, Merlin        BSC Rheinberg        213 236              6 16  449

  2 15b Gerlinski, Sven     Mindener BS          195 225              1  8  420

  3 15c Döllert, Nils       BSC Rheinberg        232 174              6 14  406
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HERREN JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 16b Giesbers, Robert    BSC Rheinberg        266 249             14 20  515

  2 19b Wölk, Stefan        EM Kleve             224 240             11 11  464

  3 17a Schneider , Udo     BSC Rheinberg        224 219              8 10  443

HERREN Ü45 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 18c Schneider, Uwe      EM Hattingen         267 268             20 19  535

  2 19a Lutterbach, Helmut  BSC Rheinberg        258 255             11 22  513

  3 17c Tilschner, Manfed   BSC Rheinberg        251 236             11 14  487

  4 18a Lindbüchl, Michael  BSC Rheinberg        252 217              5 12  469

  5 17d Hönnscheidt, Reiner SV Schwafheim        230 234              5 19  464

  6 17b Behr, Markus        Mülheim ESV SW       243 221              5 15  464

  7 16c Hübbers, Benno      VfB Alem.Pfalzdor    197 220              3  9  417

  8 18b Kunz, Frank         Mülheim ESV SW       183 209              3  7  392

HERREN Ü55 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 19d Schulte, Günter     Essen BSC            234 239             12  9  473

  2 16d Wollnik, Hans       BSC Rheinberg        203 210              6 12  413

  3 18d Baum, Hans-Joachim  EM Minden            191 206              4  3  397

DAMEN JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 14a Möller, Heidi       BSC Rheinberg        232 217              6  9  449

  2 14c Schnack, Birgit     BSC Rheinberg        193 216              7 14  409

  3 14b Gerhards, Doris     SV Schwafheim        166 187              4  6  353

U17-WEIBLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 15d Kunz, Daniela       Mülheim ESV SW       206 207              4  8  413

U17-WEIBLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 21b Sauerland, Jasmin   Mindener BS          175  97              0  6  272
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U20-MäNNLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 16a Behr, Timo          Mülheim ESV SW        70 112              0  1  182
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MANNSCHAFT RECURVE U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 BSSG Erkenschwick          3 12a Maruhn, Fabian       557

                               3  3d Arquier, Nikolas     540

                               3  7b Matern, Sarah        510 1607

  2 PSV Mönchengladbach I      3  7d Pahnke, Marcel       542

                               3  5b Quenzel, Philipp     540

                               3  9c Jakoby, Moritz       505 1587

  3 BSV Kevelaer I             3  2a Byrasch, Philip      556

                               3  9b Thomas, Jan Frederi  520

                               3  1c Kroppen, Michelle    502 1578

  4 BSC Erftstadt              3 15a Reuter, Kevin        543

                               3  5a Oswald, Lisa         522

                               3 14a Peters, Stefan       499 1564

  5 CfB Soest I                3  9a Bathe, Matthias      496

                               3  8a Funke, Tobias        487

                               3  3c Schulte-Günne, Luca  458 1441

  6 Blau Weiß Oberbauerschaft  3 14b Pelikan, Kathleen    505

                               3 15b Becker, Claudia      473

                               3  8c Schuster, Andre      422 1400

  7 CfB Soest II               3 16b Krämer, Denise       496

                               3  1a Zapf, Malte          472

                               3 16d v. Bardeleben,Raban  404 1372

  8 SFT St. Tönis              3  2c Lentzsch, Sabrina    495

                               3 14d Wanjek, Meike        462

                               3 12d Pollmann, Fiona      405 1362

  9 PSV Mönchengladbach II     3  6c Spinrath, Christoph  478

                               3 11c Schoenherr, Levente  452

                               3  3b Wansleben, Kai       390 1320

 10 BSV Kevelaer II            3  8b Geldermann, Thomas   474

                               3  6d Uekötter, Felix      417

                               3  6a Suchecki, Claudia    415 1306

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 CfB Soest                  1 14c Jahn, Marvin         576

                               1 13d Hattwig, Kai         550

                               1 14d Tautz, Sebastian     549 1675

  2 BS Gronau                  1 24a Jöcker, Tom          560

                               1  2d Jöcker, Robin        541

                               1  3d Gausling, Raphael    523 1624
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  3 RSV Detmold Klüt           1 13b Golüke, Sarah        551

                               1 14a Büker, Annalena      542

                               1 24c Wieneke, Hagen       526 1619

  4 RSV Detmold Klüt II        1  2c Büker, Luca          533

                               1  3c Mehlhaff, Alexander  413

                               1  4c Mothersole, Philip   342 1288

MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 RSV Detmold Klüt I         2  7d Mehlhaff, Bert       552

                               2  8d Angerer, Michael     547

                               2 10a Kollotzek, Peter     545 1644

  2 BS Opladen I               3 22d Dill-Roth, Ralf      568

                               2  6c Gekat, Frank         536

                               3 20a Leyendecker, Isabel  536 1640

  3 Mindener BS                3 23c Begemann, Sebastian  548

                               3 21a Tülling, Dirk        515

                               2  8a Böhne, Frank         510 1573

  4 BS Opladen II              2 10b Magedanz, Jochim     533

                               2  9c Neumann, Dietrich    519

                               2 11b Bolldorf, Willi      514 1566

  5 BSC Essen                  2 10c Rensmann, Theo       525

                               2 11c Alberts, Alfons      518

                               2  5a Ristow, Hartmut      518 1561

  6 BSV Dormagen               2 11a Barthen, Peter       544

                               2  9a Schlemminger, Wolfg  526

                               2  5d Mews, Sascha         490 1560

  7 BSC Erftstadt              2  7b Pöringer, Ralf       533

                               2  8b Heinzen, Johann      514

                               2  6b Reuter, Josef        499 1546

  8 Düsseldorf W-Tell          2  9b Biernat, Miroslaw    526

                               3 18c Bischof, Ewa         513

                               3 23b Henke, Kurt          499 1538

  9 RSV Detmold Klüt II        2  6d Schneider, Peter     508

                               2 13c Leimkühler, Rolf     505

                               2  9d Niebisch, Klaus-Die  503 1516

 10 BSSG Erkenschwick          2  6a Willwerth, Elmar     523

                               2 10d Wasielewski, Georg   511

                               2  4a Reinhardt, Paula     469 1503

 11 BOW Löhne                  3 22c Schoppmann, Stefan   528

                               3 19a Kürschner, Andrea    475

                               2  3c Litzbarski, Rudi     469 1472

 12 BSV Kevelaer I             3 17c Henke, Susanne       519

                               3 21c Will, Guido          495

                               3 20d Brunke, Pamela       447 1461
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 13 Grün Weiß Vernum           2  8c Laarmanns, Klaus     546

                               3 17a Laarmanns, Daniela   444

                               3 18a Ripkens, Veronika    410 1400

 14 BSV Kevelaer II            2  5b Wolters, Klaus       486

                               3 19d Byrasch, Brigitte    436

                               2 13a Willems , Hendrik    428 1350

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 Krefelder SSK              1 21d Strohn, Walter       565

                               1 22d Heckes, Willi        562

                               1 20d Kirschnick, Ulrich   546 1673

  2 CfB Soest                  1 18c Krenski, Stefan      562

                               1 17c Lehmann, Uwe         549

                               1 16c Päth, Michael        541 1652

  3 KKSV Geseke                1 19c Deppe, Reinhold      569

                               1 21c Röttgen, Achim       546

                               1 20c Reker, Rainer        529 1644

MANNSCHAFT BLANKBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 BW Oberbauerschaft I       1 10a Karpa , Peter        502

                               1  8a Lührmann, Carsten    501

                               1  9d Mark, Andreas        399 1402

  2 BOW Löhne                  1  7c Hempelmann, Bernd    483

                               1  9c Prasse, Dieter       430

                               1 11b Dreckschmidt, Wolfg  415 1328

  3 BG Windeck                 1 11d Meier, Norbert       480

                               1 10c Berghausen, Manfred  426

                               1  9b Klüser, Heinz-Josef  381 1287

  4 BW Oberbauerschaft II      1  5a Breuer , Robin       442

                               1  6a Breuer , Marvin      387

                               1 11a Torlümke, Joachim    319 1148

  5 SV Eitorf                  1  5d Lüder, Thomas        397

                               1  8d Kindermann-Morell,   391

                               1  6b Morell, Pierre       203  991

MANNSCHAFT JAGDBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 BSC Rheinberg III          2 16b Giesbers, Robert     515

                               2 19a Lutterbach, Helmut   513

                               2 17c Tilschner, Manfed    487 1515
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  2 BSC Rheinberg I            2 18a Lindbüchl, Michael   469

                               2 17a Schneider , Udo      443

                               2 16d Wollnik, Hans        413 1325

  3 BSC Rheinberg II           2 15a Marx, Merlin         449

                               2 14a Möller, Heidi        449

                               2 14c Schnack, Birgit      409 1307

  4 ESV SW Mülheim             2 17b Behr, Markus         464

                               2 15d Kunz, Daniela        413

                               2 18b Kunz, Frank          392 1269
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